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1.NAME

608 responses

Nikita

Patel kajal Ramesh Bhai

Krishna

Thakor Alpa

Thakor Mittalben Parbatji

Vaghela mitalben Jitendrasinh

Chavda jayshree sureshbhai

Shaikh mahin s

Ramanandi Rinkuben Bharatbhai

Riddhi

Varun

Thakor Ravi Jayntiji

Patel heli

Sadhu Raj Alkesh Bhai

Rudrax

Vaghela Priyanka GirishBhai

Thakor asha suraji

Jay

Rabari meshwa Arjanbhai

Solanki rutika kanabhai

Sanjana
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Prajapati Kiran

Daxina

Akruti

Patel priya shailesh bhai

Prajapati nikita santoshbhai

Muskan

Prajapati mayank jagdishbhai

Prajapati Anuradha Rameshbhai

Gandharyv alsifa Zakir husen

Vaidh vishalkumar rajendrabhai

Janvi

Prajapati rajani rajesh bhai

Raval janki kanubhai

Thakor janki kanuji

Ashish

Rahul

Rinkunayi

Ronak vaghela

Patel nikita

Patel shaishav D

Valand nenshi

Sapna

Panchal yamini
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Ramzan malek

Patel Diya

Raval vaibhav Rasika bhai

Malek shifa Rafik

Rabari Adip kanubhai

Pallav

Barot Bhavanaben hitenderKumar

Makwana pooja zinabhai

Makwana Pooja zinabhai

Dabhi anchal dineshsinh

Asha Makwana

Rathwa shital nareshbhai

Pratibha

Ayar kanabhai khengarbhai

Masum patel

Pooja Panchal khemchandbhai

Nikhil

Patel vaibhav nareshbhai

Prapti

Jograna Rohit kalubhai

BODANA RAJESHWARI RANJITSINH

Dantani manoj kumar rajubhai

DABHI HITEN
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Parth

Dantani vishal dinesh bhai

Hiren M Joshi

RAVI PARMAR

Goswami Devank Rameshgiri

Prajapati Anjali rameshbhai

Pallav solanki

Raval shaileshbhai gopalbhai

Kahushbu prajapati

Barot vishal

Tank Raghu sureshbhai

Thakor Jigar

Prajapati Brijesh

Sneha

Shah jasmita

Prajapati bhumi j

Thakor Nisha v.

BAROT RAJ PARESHBHAI

Thakor Jayesh

Madhav

Nayak Charvi

Zala Karansinh Mahendarsinh

Nayak Chirag Dilipkumar
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RAMI SAGARKUMAR PRAFULKUMAR
Nayi Divya Suresh Bhai

Patel Nidhi

Desai cheharbhai vashrambhai

Vijay

Thakor janki kanuji

Heena Mehta

Kavya Dipakbhai Modi

Hiral parmar

Nikita vinaji thakor.

444 more responses are hidden

2. What degree program are you pursuing now? (A2 dil 5¢ (Sl I8 copy
(Uedl) Hie WeAlY 53] 8Ll 917?)

608 responses

®BA
@® B.Sc
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3. SUBJECT

608 responses

History

Psychology

English

Psychology

Gujarati

English

History

Chemistry

Gujarati

Gujrati

Economic

Microbiology

Sanskrit

Economics

Economic

Microbiology

ENGLISH

Eco

Chemistry

Economics

Gujrati
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Sanskrit

psychology

Psy

General English

Science

Men English

CHEMISTRY

Economis

MICROBIOLOGY

history

Sankrit

history

Arts

Arts

HISTORY

English ( Main chemistry)

Mean - English

Hist5

economic

history psychology gujarati

Gujarati, Hindi ,History

PSYCHOLOGY

Eeco
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Microbiology & Chemistry
Micro biology

Y

Ecconomice

Gujrati, Hindi, History.
sanskrit

Sankut

Sanskrit

History, psychology Gujarati
sl

Economic and psychology and Gujarati
History, psychology, gujarati
Sychology

English & Gujrati

Eng

Psycho

o1l

Sychology

ARTS

HISTORY

Saycology

Chemistry - Physics

chemistry
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gujarati

English history Gujarati

Sanskurut

Gujarti

Sankut

Manovigyaan

Scikoloy

gujarati

English,gujrati, history

Gujarat

Psycologi

Einglish

Economic/History/Gujarati

Psychology (core)

Sociology

Mano viganen

Soycolog min

Sankrut

Gujarati, hindi, history

Gujrati/sanskrut/Eco

English, Sanskrit,manovigyan

Gujarati /Hindi /History

History, psychology, sanskriti
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History psychology sk
Physiology
MenSuBjectPSYCOLOGI
Men. SuBject. Psy

Main history

History, psychology, gujrati
economics
ECONOMICS

Sanskrut

24 more responses are hidden

4. SEMESTER 10 copy

608 responses

@ SEM-1
@ SEM-2
@ SEM-3
@® SEM-4
@ SEM-5
® SEM-6
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5. Roll No.

608 responses

150

33

83

49

126

337

35

113

389

18

330

387

47

427

471

54

232

488

280

19

48
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282

114

278

111

63

211

38

28

119

324

349

215

92

252

55

20

271

209

429

25

312

10
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326

12

290

291

13

158

40

296

302

15

17

228

16

408

42

132

351

474

311

87

482
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243

138

39

31

366

144

214

192

154

51

497

45

56

123

514

339

61

89

36

592

24

528

72
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57
314
95
67
604
149
130
14
320

484

318 more responses are hidden

6. Are lectures in the college taken regularly? (2} 51Q%Hi A5y (A [d I8 Copy
A Adiui 2419 87?)

603 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

_
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7. Are the college teachers easily accessible for guidance? (HLDIE.-‘ZH Yl ID Copy
51Q%ei] WA [USla AR01d L] Uil sy B7?)

604 responses

@® YES
® NO
© SOMETIMES
8. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (Qlc";lQL‘lelr Hie I_D Copy

we[us) 3] Uil s3la u1d 8?)

604 responses

@ Thoroughly (AYgl 31d)

@ Satisfactorily (idlNsI2 21d)
© Poorly (W21 21d)

@ Indifferently (Gelleidl yds)

@ Don't teach at all (H1LLcdl %
oiefl)

9. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (MtAIUs] W&ol IO copy
Uelel (Rdle) sdIMi 54l 210 87?)

603 responses

@ Always effective (ER2LL
yeildellotl)

@ Sometimes effective (324ls
dud Ueilgelletl)

® Just satisfactorily (clN5125)
@ Generally ineffective (H12619)
yelgeuloil)

@ Very poor communication
(VA% WRIN)
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10. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ID Copy
(AU S\eLL [Rlells 1] HIRell (@M 4R 3d) 2R 91?)

605 responses

@ Excellent (G (AB)
@ Very good (U0l AIR)
® Good (UR))

@ Fair (MHIQM Y1)
@ Poor (WRIK)

11. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.(dH13] UM ad (el
U YIS dHA HidRS, UHL[S, WA #ldlcHs Id [AsRid ddlefl ds 241

8.)

604 responses

@ Significantly (W4 % HecdyRl
3q)

@ Very well (W AR 3d)

@ Moderately (HedH UHIRIH])

@ Marginally (Wed 211691 YHIRIHI)

@ Not at all ([Wasd «1&l)

12. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy
(el dHal flwdl wWal 11N gydle] Was dsl Yl uls 8.)

601 responses

@ Strongly agree (¢adl LLCIS
UsHd)

@ Agree (U&Hd)

@ Neutral (d2el)

@ Disagree (HU&Hd)

@ Strongly disagree (¢adl Yds
AUEHA)
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13. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications. (dHRL HMEAIUS] GElEWQL el Wafitled GlR1 A1 B.)

603 responses

@ Every time (¢35 dWq)
@ Usually (H12 ¢119))

@ Occasionally/Sometimes (5185
duid)

@ Rarely (4193%)
@ Never (519 [ed «1€])

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |_|:| Copy
overcome them. (A& [USs] dHIZ] sHHIZ] 2118 & Wal dal ¢ SAL IR
dHa Hee 53 8))

604 responses

@ Every time (¢35 dWq)
@ Usually (H12 ¢i19)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes (51695
duid)

@ Rarely (¢1193%)
@ Never (519 [ed «1&])

15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |_|:| Copy
(AHAIUS] dHal AeALY BURide(] Ug(dl sdl UL Ulilled 52 )

602 responses

@ Strongly agree (¢adl Uds
USHd)

@ Agree (U&Hd)

@ Neutral (d2el)

@ Disagree (MUEHd)

@ Strongly disagree (¢acil ‘-Ldfés
AUEHA)
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16. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (524l MeAIUS)] ICT Alteil Bld LCD
Yl ser, HeZlH1(SUL dd3sil dHeil (2118l s1iHi Gualal 52 B)

602 responses

@ Above 90% (90% GUR)
@ 70 - 89% (70 &l 89%)

@ 50 - 69% (50 &l 69%)
@ 30 - 49% (30 &l 49%)
@ Below 29% (29% @l 211¥91)
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17. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. (@llstl AHA (ARSI Yullcll HI2 8L YUsil 1Y)

381 responses

No

Good

Yes

Good

Yes

Nothing

Ok

Nothing

Very good

No comments

No one

Teaching

Okay

Nice

Not need

Nathing

Yesh
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Good work

Good

Very nice

Everything is good

Niyamit rules and lecture

no

Na

Clear all class room

Yes

Best college

Behavior rude na hovo joie
friendly re teacher student sathe

All good

Yaaah

Fan

College Ni Divalo Kharad Chhe
Pakha vari Gayel Chhe

To a great extent

No suggestions

Clean bathroom, new honest security gard,

It is not appropriate to take assignments and any lectures every day except during college
time.
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AU AR o] YL YR A wldg,
oilS no GUA,
GRld ([ANY na 92l sisdl

Badhane n niyamit lechar aten krva frjiyat, sir medame badhan sarerete lechar aapvuyj frjiyat,

Behavior rude na rakhso students sathe
friendly raho

Its also good teaching &education for phg muni arts & science college kalol

1) Classroom very bad 2) The price of cleanliness in the classroom
Not a Single Complaint.

Be positive, Be strong., Be careful.

Good teachers all

na

1) Communicate with parents ...Create a welcoming environment..

2) Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ..... Use better graphics and visual media
to engage student well

3) Make teaching a two way interaction .

Lecture taken regular
Good, nice, happy
Good work

ol Al (2188 8
Good very nice done
Agree

Lecture leva mate sir ne bolava javu pade che
Niymit lecture leta nathi
Ane subject sivay ni j lecture ma vat kare che

Nice,good , happy

Y
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No observation

Kai j problem nthi pl

Niyamit lechar,hajri ,beheviyar

Everything is perfect

Niyamit lecture and hajari and svchata pruvak yan
No suggestion, our collage is tha best

| don't know some student aren't Regular (| means they are stay in to parking )but some
subject teacher give they internal mark 25 something

Ok Se

Nothing!

Toilet clean karavo

Teach us with some usefull examples

1 attendance regular bharo
2 attendance mujab j assignment na svikar karo
3 class ma safai roj karavo

Perfect in every way

All is nice

Santha siskha mate online prashno ape se & ramat gamat ma pan protsaahn ape se.
Dfcv

My pleuser

Drinking water tank

123

No well

No were

7
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Wousroom clinik psychology leb clinik

Washroom clining

Fan barabr chalta nai

Hm

Saru rite sapun hoy h

W AL HRLLA (A [ 5e1d UL 11d 2 €35 [dalela A1 M-ldR A
Quiz extra lecture less home

Classroom are very poor
College not clean at all

Collage ma Rinovation

1-3Y5 U B ol 3 9YdR AU Adll el 2] 42 1A dl AU 5oUd AW B ] dHIR WL HRLUR
W 52Ut Qg W3] D
2-

A
Parking problem

Good, very good,nice

125 more responses are hidden
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18.DO YOU LIKE THIS FORM ? RATE IT. |_|:| Copy

608 responses

300

200

100
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